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Offseason

Fri Feb 24 3:33pm ET

GOODFELLAS - AFC Conference

AFC DIVISION Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Paper Champions 10 4 0 0.714 10-3 10-3 2013.63 1743.42 2355.31

Mickey M 9 5 0 0.643 8-5 8-5 1975.59 1816.07 2176.74

4th &amp; inches 9 5 0 0.643 8-5 8-5 1792.10 1675.88 1956.33

The Hoosier Hick 9 5 0 0.643 8-5 8-5 2006.19 1819.66 2246.40

POURDECISIONS 8 6 0 0.571 7-6 7-6 1857.90 1810.63 2102.20

Tikidogs 7 7 0 0.500 7-6 7-6 1663.05 1771.18 1941.73

Unrest In The Forest 5 9 0 0.357 4-9 4-9 1636.26 1869.39 1882.53

ROMANS 5 9 0 0.357 5-8 5-8 1635.30 1739.06 1905.27

Easy Breesy 4 10 0 0.286 4-9 4-9 1801.22 1906.69 1906.94

MAULERS 4 10 0 0.286 4-9 4-9 1718.85 1945.78 1930.23

Total Points
Paper Champions 2355.31

The Hoosier Hick 2246.40

Mickey M 2176.74

POURDECISIONS 2102.20

4th &amp; inches 1956.33

Tikidogs 1941.73

MAULERS 1930.23

Easy Breesy 1906.94

ROMANS 1905.27

Unrest In The Forest 1882.53
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GOODFELLAS - NFC Conference

NFC DIVISION Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Thunderbirds FFC 10 4 0 0.714 9-4 9-4 2124.11 1874.57 2477.78

Lucky Luciano 8 6 0 0.571 8-5 8-5 1927.75 1989.08 2195.86

A GAME of THROWS 8 6 0 0.571 7-6 7-6 1921.43 1818.13 2139.09

TOP DAWGS 8 6 0 0.571 7-6 7-6 1814.45 1793.53 1982.79

Make America Gronk Again 7 7 0 0.500 7-6 7-6 1729.14 1821.56 2033.55

Prestige Worldwide 7 7 0 0.500 6-7 6-7 1904.46 1690.97 2095.00

Bada Bing !!! 7 7 0 0.500 6-7 6-7 1776.24 1820.49 1960.89

CRYSTAL STALLIONS 5 9 0 0.357 5-8 5-8 1761.96 1897.98 1944.54

Pack Attack 5 9 0 0.357 5-8 5-8 1691.85 1819.15 1898.49

ZAK ATTACK! 5 9 0 0.357 5-8 5-8 1764.55 1892.81 2049.52

Total Points
Thunderbirds FFC 2477.78

Lucky Luciano 2195.86

A GAME of THROWS 2139.09

Prestige Worldwide 2095.00

ZAK ATTACK! 2049.52

Make America Gronk Again 2033.55

TOP DAWGS 1982.79

Bada Bing !!! 1960.89

CRYSTAL STALLIONS 1944.54

Pack Attack 1898.49
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